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Founded in Boston 1992, IDG Capital is the first firm to bring foreign venture capital into China. As a long-term value investor, IDG Capital is the
early investor of many well-known giants, such as Tencent, Meituan Dianping, Xiaomi Corporation, Pinduduo, iQiyi and also invested many

excellent enterprises in the field of blockchain, such as Coinbase, Ripple, imToken, Liquid, etc.
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Take 10 seconds to Create a Account and Start Your Crypto

Journey!

Create a KuCoin account by only 10 seconds and start your trade to achieve up to 10x returns on margin trade and 20x

returns on contract trade

Contact Us

Career
Media Kit

Bug Bounty

Learn

Beginner's Guide

Products

Spot Trade
Margin Trade
Contract (KuMEX)
Pool-X

Staking

Lending

Developer

API Document
SDK
Sandbox

CopyRight © 2017 - 2019 KuCoin.com. All Rights Reserved.

https://www.kcs.top

Service

Support Center
FAQ

Submit a Ticket
Fee

VIP Program

Identity Verification

APP Download

Android Download
i0S Download

Business

Token Listing

Spotlight Application

Market Marker Incentive Program

Global Ambassador Program

Community

i vy © o

®» &

(L]

2019-12-04 16:20:42 (UTC+8)

Privacy Poli
Risk Disclos|
AML&CFT

Special Tred

Plus Trading

@

24HVolume




2019/12/4 . SDT | KuCoin | Cryptocurrency Exchange | Buy & Sell Bitcoin, Ethereum, and more

7,114, 24HHigh  24HLow  24H Amount 24H Volume
7,354.1 7,087. 5,196,281.2 717.3

@ BTC/USDT

ﬁ;largin 10x :ContractsZOx English/USD Logln Sign Up Old Version

BTC/USDT
Q KCS USD® ALTS 7,122.35 USD [x Order Book

® UusD Last Price Change Price(USDT) Amount(BTC) Total(BTC)
KuCoin Plus 0.00004008 2.96879945
¢2 VID/BTC 0.00001432 1.75515497 2.96875937
¢v ETH/BTC 0.020232 i ) 7271.5900 i ! 0.00004622 1.2136044
¥ KCS/BTC 0.0001317 | 0.04 1.21355818
v XRP/BTC 0.00002959 0.30955055 1.17355818
¥2 VIDT/BTC 0.00000999 0.04 0.86400763
TRX/BTC 0.000002 0.4007988 0.82400763
EOS/BTC 0.00036334 0.0357785 0.42320883
VET/BTC 0.00000095 0.21367491 0.38743033
LTC/BTC 0.006191 ) 0.04596238 0.17375542
BTT/BTC 0.0000000421 0.1204 0.12779304
BCHABC/BTC 0.02868 neVi 0.00739304 0.00739304

XMR/BTC 0.007407 Last Price usb Change

7,114. 7,122.35
MTV/BTC 0.000000125

0.04265791 0.04265791
BSV/BTC 0.013276

0.00281235 0.04547026
COENE T Market Stop Limit Stop Market

0.1528 0.19827026
XTZ/BTC 0.00017671

0.15304 0.35131026
TOMO/BTC 0.00003637

0.06000018 0.41131044
BNB/BTC 0.0020928

Amount Amount 0.00260886 0.4139193
ADA/BTC 0.0000051

0.1203 0.5342193
NEO/BTC 0.0012086 25% 25%
SYS/BTC 0.00000704 0.10007491 0.63429421
A ’ Available:0 USDT Available:0 BTC
0.4007988 1.03509301
¢ ATOM/BTC 0.00048213

Volume:0 USDT Volume:0 USDT 0.00281028 1.03790329

¢ MKR/BTC 0.0741
Advancedis Settings  Advanced: - Settings 1.57817835 2.61608164
¢ CHR/BTC 0.00000204

0.70366776 3.3197494
7v ONT/BTC 0.0000824

v¢ DASH/BTC 0.006967 1 decimals
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@) Fiat Currency Last Price ¥ Change Price(USDT) Amount(BTC) Total(BTC)
BTC/USDT 71144

y ETH/USDT 144.02
EOS/USDT 2.5842

XRP/USDT (10X) [(WALLTA

4.00371994 6.64560561
0.0404 2.64188567
72716300 _ biimis ' 05 2.60148567
1.33473644 210148567
0.04 0.76674923
LTC/USDT 44.085 0.03575944 0.72674923
XRP/ETH 0.0014629 0.04 0.69098979

EOS/ETH 0.017958 0.10007491 0.65098979

ETH/BTC 0.020232 0.16 0.55091488

LTC/ETH 0.30599

XRP/BTC 0.00002959

0.133 0.39091488
0.13751488 0.25791488

0.1204 0.1204

E0S/BTC (10x) 0.00036334
. Last Price usb Change

LTC/BTC 0.006191 11144 7,122.33
0.09075087 0.09075087

" 0.3 0.39075087
Mark Price N
Market Stop Limit Stop Market LR A

0.06000012 0.64528275
f , ) Borrow 0.1072 0.75248275
Sreint Amount 0.09999998 0.85248273

- DebtRatio -

Repay

25% 25% 0.09999998 0.95248271

0.108 1.06048271

BTC Liabilities Available:0 USDT Available:0 BTC

Available

0.00281235 1.06329506

Volume:0 USDT Volume:0 USDT
In Orders 0.16 1.22329506

Advanced: - Settings Advanced: - Settings 0.10007491 1.32336997
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Available 0.1203 1.44366997

In Orders 1 decimals
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